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SL. 

NO. 

Registration No. College 

Roll No.

Student Name Father's Name Course Name

1 0572512010001 251012 SANGITA BARMAN KESAB CHANDRA BARMAN B.A.(MAJOR) IN BENGALI

2 0572512010002 251001 DEMIAN LUGUN FABIYANUSH LUGUN B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

3 0572512010003 251004 RACHIT BISWA ROSHAN BISWA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

4 0572512010004 251008 DIKSHA CHHETRI DIPEN CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

5 0572512010005 251011 NAFIA GHALIB MD GHALIB B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

6 0572512010006 251013 RUKSAD KHATUN LALU MIA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

7 0572512010007 251015 LISHA ORAON RAJESH ORAON B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

8 0572512010008 251023 SHRUTI KUMARI THAKUR RAKESH KUMAR THAKUR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

9 0572512010009 251032 BHUMIKA VISWAKARMA VISHNU VISWAKARMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

10 0572512010010 251035 SUPRIYA SONARY SHIBLAL SONARY B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

11 0572512010011 251036 ARPIT TAMANG LAXUMAN TAMANG B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

12 0572512010012 251040 PUJA KUMARI UMESH JAISHWAL B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

13 0572512010013 251041 AVINAW SARKI DILIP SARKI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

14 0572512010014 251042 RITESH KUMAR THAKUR KAMAL NATH THAKUR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

15 0572512010015 251043 RUPNATH GIRI KUMAR GIRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

16 0572512010016 251044 AVINAY KUMAR THAKUR LALAN THAKUR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

17 0572512010017 251048 PARCIKA DARJEE BIKEY DARJEE B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

18 0572512010018 251053 SHILA RAI BAGMAN RAI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

19 0572512010019 251055 KOUSHAL GHALEY KAILASH GHALEY B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

20 0572512010020 251056 SUMIT NEWAR SANJAY NEWAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

21 0572512010021 251059 YOGESH CHHETRI BHAKTA BAHADUR CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

22 0572512010022 251063 PRAMITA SHARMA BHARAT SHARMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

23 0572512010023 251064 SHWETA SHAH VINOD KUMAR SHAH B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

24 0572512010024 251065 NIKITA NAIK ANDIP NAIK B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

25 0572512010025 251073 BIBEK CHHETRI KUMAR CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

26 0572512010026 251074 AMRITA GIRI DHAN BAHADUR GIRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

27 0572512010027 251076 RIYA PARBHIN MAZID MIYA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

28 0572512010028 251078 SHWATA TAMANG SUNIL TAMANG B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

29 0572512010029 251079 SAROJ MANGAR DIPAK MANGAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

30 0572512010030 251080 SIMRAN BASFOR PRADEEP BASFOR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

31 0572512010031 251084 ANISH THAPA BINAY THAPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

32 0572512010032 251085 RIYA TAMANG RAKESH TAMANG B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

33 0572512010033 251086 ANUSHKA SON TIRKEY GOUTAM SON TIRKEY B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

34 0572512010034 251087 ABU SOOFYAN MD ABRAR ALAM B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

35 0572512010035 251088 KASHAK CHHETRI KAILASH CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

36 0572512010036 251090 SHWETA RABHA SULEMAN RABHA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

37 0572512010037 251092 ASMITA CHHETRI HEM BAHADUR CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

38 0572512010038 251094 SAHIL BHUJEL BIKASH BHUJEL B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

39 0572512010039 251095 RENUKA BHENGRA DINESH BHENGRA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

40 0572512010040 251096 KRISH THAKUR JITENDRA THAKUR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

41 0572512010041 251097 BINITA LAMA BINU LAMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

42 0572512010042 251099 RINA BHUJEL BISHNU BDR BHUJEL B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

43 0572512010043 251100 PRIYA BARMAN ANANDA BARMAN B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

44 0572512010044 251104 NIKHIL SHARMA UDAY SHARMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

45 0572512010045 251112 PURNIMA PRADHAN LAXMAN PRADHAN B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

46 0572512010046 251113 SHOYNAM LAMA SANJAY LAMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

47 0572512010047 251114 KHUSI GOSAI BABULAL GOSAI B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

48 0572512010048 251116 KAJAL GAZMER AMIT GAZMER B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

49 0572512010049 251117 TANIYA SUTRADHAR SUBIR SUTRADHAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN ENGLISH

50 0572512010050 251002 ANURADHA GUIDEY NIRAJ GUIDEY B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI
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51 0572512010051 251006 LAXMI KUMARI SAH GANESH SAH B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

52 0572512010052 251024 SIPRIEN MINJ JOSEPH MINJ B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

53 0572512010053 251027 ALKA KUJUR GANESH KUJUR B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

54 0572512010054 251028 SUGANTI NAGASIA SANCHARIWA NAGASIA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

55 0572512010055 251031 ARMANCIUSH ORAON FRANCIS ORAON B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

56 0572512010056 251049 KALPANA RAI RATAN RAI B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

57 0572512010057 251050 MANISHA ROUTH CHUNU ROUTH B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

58 0572512010058 251068 SHAISTA PRAVIN MD SARIF ANSARI B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

59 0572512010059 251075 NEHA KUMARI SAH KRISHNA SAH B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

60 0572512010060 251111 SARDA MAHALI DINESH MAHALI B.A.(MAJOR) IN HINDI

61 0572512010061 251070 SANDHYA THAKUR SURAJ THAKUR B.A.(MAJOR) IN PHILOSOPHY

62 0572512010062 251003 RUKSANA PARVEEN RABIUL ISLAM B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

63 0572512010063 251005 ANJANI AGARWAL NARESH AGARWAL B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

64 0572512010064 251007 ANKITA KANU SHITAL PRASAD KANU B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

65 0572512010065 251010 PRIYA KUMHAR SANJIT KUMHAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

66 0572512010066 251017 SNEHA DAS DABESH DAS B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

67 0572512010067 251020 DECHOM DUKPA JILEIDOJI DUKPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

68 0572512010068 251021 ROSHNI PARVIN TASLIM MIYA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

69 0572512010069 251022 ANJALI MANGAR TEJ BAHADUR MANGAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

70 0572512010070 251030 PUJA DAS SUBAL DAS B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

71 0572512010071 251034 SONAM CHHOKI DUKPA CHAGEI DUKPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

72 0572512010072 251038 ARPITA THAPA BASANT THAPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

73 0572512010073 251039 ARADHANA RAVA JITEN RAVA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

74 0572512010074 251045 ASTER BARA URAON KERSEN BARA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

75 0572512010075 251046 SIMRAN PRASAD SANTOSH PRASAD B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

76 0572512010076 251051 SUNITA TAMANG KIRAN TAMANG B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

77 0572512010077 251052 DEEP RAY SUDHAN RAY B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

78 0572512010078 251054 RIYA SHASHANKAR CHANDAN SHASHANKAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

79 0572512010079 251060 KARINA EASMIN ABU BHEKKER SHIDDIK B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

80 0572512010080 251062 ERINA KULLU MANJIT KULLU B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

81 0572512010081 251066 BISHAKA SUNAR HIMAL SUNAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

82 0572512010082 251069 BINU LAMA GARBI LAMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

83 0572512010083 251082 JEMS DUKPA HONAP DUKPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

84 0572512010084 251083 EADAY DUKPA IMANUYAL DUKPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

85 0572512010085 251089 MANISHA MANGAR SURYA SEN MANGAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

86 0572512010086 251091 RESHAB MAHALI SUNIL MAHALI B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

87 0572512010087 251101 ROSHNI ROUTH SURENDRA ROUTH B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

88 0572512010088 251105 ASMITA MANGAR LAXMAN MANGAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

89 0572512010089 251106 PUJAN THAPA ARJUN THAPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

90 0572512010090 251109 BISHNU SAH KRISHNA SAH B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

91 0572512010091 251115 PARMILA MUNDA RANJIT MUNDA B.A.(MAJOR) IN HISTORY

92 0572512010092 251009 ALISHA LAMA KALU LAMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

93 0572512010093 251014 JASMINA PARVEEN MD JABEDUL MIA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

94 0572512010094 251016 ESHAK HAQUE ALI MD ICHHAB ALI B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

95 0572512010095 251018 SARIKA PRADHAN TEJ BAHADUR PRADHAN B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

96 0572512010096 251019 KAIFUL ISLAM MAFIDUL ISLAM B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

97 0572512010097 251025 RIYA THAPA RAJESH THAPA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

98 0572512010098 251026 PRAGYA CHHETRI BIKRAM CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

99 0572512010099 251029 SUMAN DARJEE BIR BAHADUR DARJEE B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

100 0572512010100 251033 ADITYA LAMA KIRAN LAMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

101 0572512010101 251037 KASISH MANGAR BIKASH MANGAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

102 0572512010102 251047 NIDHI SAHANI DINESH SAHANI B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE
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103 0572512010103 251057 DEWENDRA GURUNG SURAJ GURUNG B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

104 0572512010104 251058 SAMJANA LAMA DHAN BIR LAMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

105 0572512010105 251061 SANAM ORAON LACHHMAN ORAON B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

106 0572512010106 251067 KRISH LOHAR BISHNU LOHAR B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

107 0572512010107 251071 NAZAMA KHATUN NABLU MIYA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

108 0572512010108 251072 ALIMA KHATUN AINUL MIYA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

109 0572512010109 251077 RIYA BISWAS DIPAK BISWAS B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

110 0572512010110 251081 GAUTAM LAMA KALE LAMA B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

111 0572512010111 251093 KOHINUR PARVIN ABDUL KARIM B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

112 0572512010112 251098 SONALI KUMARI RANJEET ROY B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

113 0572512010113 251102 SAGAR ORAON SUMANTA ORAON B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

114 0572512010114 251103 RESHMI PARVEEN SEKH NIJAMMUDIN B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

115 0572512010115 251107 SUMITRA CHHETRI NARESH CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

116 0572512010116 251108 RUMANA KHATUN JOYNAL MIAH B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

117 0572512010117 251110 SURAJ CHHETRI PADAM BAHADUR CHHETRI B.A.(MAJOR) IN POLITICAL SCIENCE

118 0572513010118 252001 ANISH MANGAR BINOD KUMAR MANGAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

119 0572513010119 252002 KOYEL DAS KUNAL DAS B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

120 0572513010120 252003 NIMA LAMA RATAN SINGH LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

121 0572513010121 252004 ANUSHKA LAMA ANIL KUMAR LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

122 0572513010122 252005 SUSHMA RAI BHIM BAHADUR RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

123 0572513010123 252006 PREETY MANGAR BIKRAM MANGAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

124 0572513010124 252007 ABET DARJEE KRISHNA DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

125 0572513010125 252008 NIKITA SHARMA PRAKASH SHARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

126 0572513010126 252009 ANITA DHARAN P SASHI DHARAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

127 0572513010127 252010 SONIA URAON SHIVDAYAL URAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

128 0572513010128 252011 MAHIMA BARA HEMANTISH BARA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

129 0572513010129 252012 MURSID ALAM MOSLEM MIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

130 0572513010130 252013 BATASHI ROY SHYAMAL ROY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

131 0572513010131 252014 DIYA SEN NIRANJAN SEN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

132 0572513010132 252015 ROKSHANA KHATUN EMTIYAJ HOSSAIN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

133 0572513010133 252016 HOSMI BARMAN MADAN BARMAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

134 0572513010134 252017 PRATAP THAPA RAJEN THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

135 0572513010135 252018 SHEWLI BEGAM AIJUL MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

136 0572513010136 252019 RAHUL ISLAM NAJRUL ISLAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

137 0572513010137 252020 MUSKAN YEASMIN MAJIBUL HAQUE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

138 0572513010138 252021 MAHAK YESMIN MD ANARUL MIAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

139 0572513010139 252022 HAZRA KHATOON HAIBAR ALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

140 0572513010140 252023 MD AMINUR HUSSAIN HASAN ALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

141 0572513010141 252024 DAWA LAMA KUMAR LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

142 0572513010142 252025 ARIK TAMANG RAKESH TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

143 0572513010143 252026 AVAI SHA RAJESH SHA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

144 0572513010144 252027 UMMA SUPRIYA SERJAMAN ALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

145 0572513010145 252028 SHIVAM KUMAR MITLESH KUMAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

146 0572513010146 252029 RUPALI GUPTA RAJA BABU GUPTA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

147 0572513010147 252030 YANGJEN SHERPA SANTU SHERPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

148 0572513010148 252031 ABHIJIT BISWAKARMA KIRAN BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

149 0572513010149 252032 SONU LAMA SHYAM LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

150 0572513010150 252033 KABIR BISWAKARMA KIRAN BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

151 0572513010151 252034 MINGMA LAMA BIREN LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

152 0572513010152 252035 KRISH DARJEE BIKRAM DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

153 0572513010153 252036 MONIKA BHENGRA DHIRAJ BHENGRA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

154 0572513010154 252037 ANU GURUNG KALU GURUNG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
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155 0572513010155 252038 SNEHA DHANWAR AMIT DHANWAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

156 0572513010156 252039 SUBAM CHHETRI HEMU CHHETRI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

157 0572513010157 252040 NISHA ORAON BERENDAR ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

158 0572513010158 252041 IRFAN ANSARI MD USUF ANSARI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

159 0572513010159 252042 PRASANSHA LOHAR BIMAL LOHAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

160 0572513010160 252043 SHNEHA PARVEEN SOFIKUL MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

161 0572513010161 252044 AYUSH THAPA KRISHNA KUMAR THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

162 0572513010162 252045 RUNA LAILA NOOR ISLAM MIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

163 0572513010163 252046 RAHUL SAH LACHMAN SAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

164 0572513010164 252047 TANISHA ORAON DILIP ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

165 0572513010165 252048 JAI SANTHAL AMRUSH SANTHAL B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

166 0572513010166 252049 NIRVAY RANA BISHAL RANA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

167 0572513010167 252050 NADIM BHOKTA RAMRATAN BHOKTA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

168 0572513010168 252051 KRISHNA ORAON APIL ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

169 0572513010169 252052 SONAMUKI RAVA NIRAM RAVA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

170 0572513010170 252053 EJIEKL KHARIA ADAM KHARIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

171 0572513010171 252054 AYSHA THAPA BADAL THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

172 0572513010172 252055 ASHIK DARJEE PRAKASH DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

173 0572513010173 252056 NITESH MUNDA KUNJAL TIRKEY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

174 0572513010174 252057 MICHEL ORAON NURUYA ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

175 0572513010175 252058 SHIBNANDAN MAHALI SHANKAR MAHALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

176 0572513010176 252059 ANIKET MINJ JAITUN MINJ B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

177 0572513010177 252060 PEMA DOLMA TAMANG JIBAN TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

178 0572513010178 252061 KASHIS THAPA KAMAL THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

179 0572513010179 252062 BOBY DAMAI KAILASH DAMAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

180 0572513010180 252063 APSARA RAI TIKARAM RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

181 0572513010181 252064 BHUMIKA CHHETRI RAJU CHHETRI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

182 0572513010182 252065 PREM DHAR SHYAMAL DHAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

183 0572513010183 252066 YERUSHA LAMA DEWANANDA LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

184 0572513010184 252067 SOHIL TAMANG AJIT TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

185 0572513010185 252068 DAWA DORJEY LAMA SANU LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

186 0572513010186 252069 DANEYAL TAMANG BHIM BDR TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

187 0572513010187 252070 ARIJIT SAHANI RAJESH SAHANI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

188 0572513010188 252071 LAXMI SEWA BIKASH KUMAR SEWA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

189 0572513010189 252072 NITESH MAHATO RAMCHANDRA MAHATO B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

190 0572513010190 252073 AYUSH NOWBAGH SAROJ SUNDAS NOWBAGH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

191 0572513010191 252074 PREM CHIK BARAIK BIRBAL CHIK BARAIK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

192 0572513010192 252075 SUJAY MUNDA RANJIT MUNDA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

193 0572513010193 252076 NARBU TSHERING DUKPA NIMA DUKPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

194 0572513010194 252077 SUSHMA BARMAN JAYANTA BARMAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

195 0572513010195 252078 DOJIWANCHU DUKPA DAWA DUKPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

196 0572513010196 252079 KARAN ORAON KAHARU ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

197 0572513010197 252080 URGEN DUKPA NIMARINCHEY DUKPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

198 0572513010198 252081 BISHAL JAISWAL DASRATH JAISWAL B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

199 0572513010199 252082 PRATIK MAHALI MAHESH MAHALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

200 0572513010200 252083 NIBEDITA SAHA INDRAJIT SAHA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

201 0572513010201 252084 DIPESH LAMA BUDHIMAN LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

202 0572513010202 252085 RIKTEAN NAMGYAL DUKPA PHURBA DUKPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

203 0572513010203 252086 BIRTILA ORAON AMRUS ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

204 0572513010204 252087 SUHANA RAI SANJIB RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

205 0572513010205 252088 OLIVA KUJUR NABIN KUJUR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

206 0572513010206 252089 KUSUM KHATUN JABED ALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
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207 0572513010207 252090 SARASWATI BHUJEL GOBIND BHUJEL B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

208 0572513010208 252091 SNEHA RAY SANJAY RAY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

209 0572513010209 252092 DEEPRAJ ORAON BUDHU ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

210 0572513010210 252093 ADIP LAMA DHAWA LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

211 0572513010211 252094 SANJANA BISWAKARMA BUDDHIMAN BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

212 0572513010212 252095 NAGEYSWARI DARJEE MATHUR DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

213 0572513010213 252096 ANKITA LAMA BIRU LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

214 0572513010214 252097 SANIYA SUBBA HEM BAHADUR SUBBA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

215 0572513010215 252098 SNEHA XALXO DAVID WILLIAM XALXO B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

216 0572513010216 252099 RENUKA PARVIN MOSTAFA RAHAMAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

217 0572513010217 252100 TSCHOISHANG LAMA BIJAY LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

218 0572513010218 252101 RIMA BISWAKARMA MAN BAHADUR BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

219 0572513010219 252102 RINCHHEN LAMA AMAL LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

220 0572513010220 252103 YESMIN KHATUN ABED ALI HUSEN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

221 0572513010221 252104 BIVA LAMA GILI LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

222 0572513010222 252105 LAKHI KISKU RAM SINGH KISKU B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

223 0572513010223 252106 NANGSHAL LAMA GORE BAHADUR LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

224 0572513010224 252107 JAHANARA BEGAM JAMINUR RAHAMAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

225 0572513010225 252108 REENA LAMA PEMA SANGAY LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

226 0572513010226 252109 MUSKAN PARVIN MOFIJUL ISLAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

227 0572513010227 252110 SOM BAHADUR CHHETRI PRAKASH CHHETRI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

228 0572513010228 252111 SIWANI CHIK BARAIK SADHO CHIK BARAIK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

229 0572513010229 252112 MANJURA BEGAM MAMINUR ISLAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

230 0572513010230 252113 NISHA ORAON DIPAK ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

231 0572513010231 252114 JAYA SONAR RAJ SONAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

232 0572513010232 252115 BADRUD JAMAL HOSSAIN SAHARAF HOSSAIN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

233 0572513010233 252116 SAMIR SARKI SANJIB SARKI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

234 0572513010234 252117 ROSEMARRY ORAON BIMAL ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

235 0572513010235 252118 AFSANA KHATOON AKHTAR SEKH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

236 0572513010236 252119 MOJIBUL HOSSAIN KEDAR HOSSAIN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

237 0572513010237 252120 PREMIKA MANGAR PRATAP MANGAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

238 0572513010238 252121 RISHIKA LAMA MANGLEY LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

239 0572513010239 252122 RAHUL KAMI DINESH KAMI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

240 0572513010240 252123 RUCHI KUMARI JHA BIMLESH JHA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

241 0572513010241 252124 ANISH SARKEY AMIT SARKEY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

242 0572513010242 252125 PRITIKA LAMA SOMAR LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

243 0572513010243 252126 MANISHA EKKA BIJAY EKKA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

244 0572513010244 252127 HALIMA KHATUN ISMALI MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

245 0572513010245 252128 DAWA TAMANG BHIM RAJ TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

246 0572513010246 252129 SANU MUNDA PRAKASH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

247 0572513010247 252130 RUNA KHATUN AIDUL HUSSAIN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

248 0572513010248 252131 JASWANT KHARIA SULE KHARIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

249 0572513010249 252132 JEEVAN PRASAD JOSHI DURGA PRASAD JOSHI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

250 0572513010250 252133 SAHANAS PARVIN SAHEDUL MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

251 0572513010251 252134 KRISH KAMI BIKASH KAMI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

252 0572513010252 252135 JULLY TOPPO NARESH TOPPO B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

253 0572513010253 252136 KRISH YELMO MILAN YELMO B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

254 0572513010254 252137 LIPIKA BEGAM ISRIAL MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

255 0572513010255 252138 RENUKA BAHUN KANCHHA BAHUN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

256 0572513010256 252139 ANUSHKA SAH RAMJI SAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

257 0572513010257 252140 SARITA RAI PREM RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

258 0572513010258 252141 DEV THAPA ANAND THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
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259 0572513010259 252142 ANJALI ROY BIRENDRA ROY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

260 0572513010260 252143 RAJ SHA RANJIT SHA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

261 0572513010261 252144 LASANG LAMA MANBADHUR LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

262 0572513010262 252145 RAHUL KUMAR SURESH RAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

263 0572513010263 252146 TARANA BISWAKARMA KULDIP BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

264 0572513010264 252147 SOURAV DARJEE ROSHAN DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

265 0572513010265 252148 SAGAR KHARIA PILATUSH KHARIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

266 0572513010266 252149 RITIKA BARAIK KISHAN BARAIK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

267 0572513010267 252150 GANGA LOHARA BHAGWAN DAS LOHARA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

268 0572513010268 252151 SHYAM KUMAR CHIK BARAIK RAMSHI CHIK BARAIK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

269 0572513010269 252152 WIKALP SEWA SHYAM SEWA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

270 0572513010270 252153 CHANDRA DIP CHIK BARAIK JITNATH CHIK BARAIK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

271 0572513010271 252154 BINETA MANGAR DIPAK MANGAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

272 0572513010272 252155 JAIKAR NAGASIA JALKU NAGASIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

273 0572513010273 252156 MD ABU JAKARIA MIA GOLJAR MIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

274 0572513010274 252157 ABHISHEK BISWAKARMA BINOD BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

275 0572513010275 252158 KHUSHI SAH ABODH KUMAR SAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

276 0572513010276 252159 SURIYA ORAON RAM LAKHAN ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

277 0572513010277 252160 AMAR ORAON AJAY ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

278 0572513010278 252161 SAMIR NAGASIA DEEPAK NAGASIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

279 0572513010279 252162 MITALI GOALA DHIREN GOALA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

280 0572513010280 252163 NIR BAHADUR TAMANG NIMA BAHADUR TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

281 0572513010281 252164 ARATI THAPA DIPAK THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

282 0572513010282 252165 SANGITA KUMARI THAKUR RANJIT THAKUR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

283 0572513010283 252166 DAVID RAI RAN BAHADUR RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

284 0572513010284 252167 NAMGEL LAMA NIMA LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

285 0572513010285 252168 ROHINI ORAON JAIHIND URAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

286 0572513010286 252169 NIKHIL TAMANG AMIT TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

287 0572513010287 252170 SIMRAN DARJEE RAHARMAN DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

288 0572513010288 252171 KARUNA KHANAL MADHUSUDHAN KHANAL B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

289 0572513010289 252172 ANUSKA RAI SURESH RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

290 0572513010290 252173 SARIFA KHATUN SAHIDUL MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

291 0572513010291 252174 JITENDAR THAKUR SANJAY THAKUR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

292 0572513010292 252175 NEHA CHHETRI BALDEEP CHHETRI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

293 0572513010293 252176 ROHIT KUMAR SAH NARATH SAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

294 0572513010294 252177 MANTI PARVEEN RAFIKUL MIAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

295 0572513010295 252178 RUBINA PARVIN RAFICUL MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

296 0572513010296 252179 RISHIKA MANGAR RANA KAMAL MANGAR RANA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

297 0572513010297 252180 PRASANA RAI BIJU RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

298 0572513010298 252181 WANGMO LAMA LAKPA LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

299 0572513010299 252182 SIMRAN BISWAKARMA SUNIL BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

300 0572513010300 252183 ROHAN WAIBA ROMAD WAIBA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

301 0572513010301 252184 RIKITA KERKETTA PAULUSH KERKETTA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

302 0572513010302 252185 AKTCHHAY PRADHAN SUBHASH PRADHAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

303 0572513010303 252186 MINGMAR TAMANG SANU TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

304 0572513010304 252187 RIGYAL TAMANG RANJIT TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

305 0572513010305 252188 NITU MAJHI MAHESH MAJHI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

306 0572513010306 252189 SAKCHHI ORAON UDAY ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

307 0572513010307 252190 SAHIL LAMA JATIN LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

308 0572513010308 252191 SANTOSHI ORAON RAJU ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

309 0572513010309 252192 RAHUL THAPA MAN BAHADUR THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

310 0572513010310 252193 YATAP NARJINARY RABI NARJINARY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
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311 0572513010311 252194 ROHIT KUMAR SAH AVADHESH SAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

312 0572513010312 252195 ARADHNA LAMA ANTONY LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

313 0572513010313 252196 RANGITA THAPA UTTAM THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

314 0572513010314 252197 FURBA TSHRING LAMA DINESH LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

315 0572513010315 252198 NIRUTA RAI RAJEN RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

316 0572513010316 252199 KUL BISWAKARMA CHANDAN BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

317 0572513010317 252200 SUDHIR THAPA PRABHAT THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

318 0572513010318 252201 SAGAR BISHWA RAMESH BISHWA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

319 0572513010319 252202 KRISTA MUNDA BILET MUNDA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

320 0572513010320 252203 SIDDARTH THAPA SUBHASH THAPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

321 0572513010321 252204 RUTH KERKETTA NARAYAN KERKETTA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

322 0572513010322 252205 NEHA SHA AMARESH KUMAR SHA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

323 0572513010323 252206 RINCHING TAMANG BIKASH TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

324 0572513010324 252207 NILAM TAMANG BIKASH TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

325 0572513010325 252208 ANUJ RANA ANIL RANA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

326 0572513010326 252209 ANURAJ MUNDA PARDIP MUNDA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

327 0572513010327 252210 SARKEY LAMA KAMAL LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

328 0572513010328 252211 SIMRAN KACHHUA ROBIN KACHHUA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

329 0572513010329 252212 NAGMA KHATUN MOHAMMAD JIYAULLAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

330 0572513010330 252213 AVAY BISWAKARMA ANAND BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

331 0572513010331 252214 REMOND KHARIA PITRUSH KHARIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

332 0572513010332 252215 SONA KARMAKAR ANAND KARMAKAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

333 0572513010333 252216 YONA HASDA KUNAL HASDA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

334 0572513010334 252217 ROMIT DHANWAR RAJU DHANWAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

335 0572513010335 252218 DEEP MINJ GUNJU MINJ B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

336 0572513010336 252219 BRENDA LEPCHA RAJU LEPCHA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

337 0572513010337 252220 BENAM ORAON GABREL ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

338 0572513010338 252221 DIPANKAR LAMA KHARKA SING LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

339 0572513010339 252222 SANGEY LAMA FULMAN LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

340 0572513010340 252223 RUPA RAM DILIP KUMAR RAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

341 0572513010341 252224 ROSHNI CHOWDHURY LALBABU CHOWDHURY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

342 0572513010342 252225 NISHA PARVIN MOHAMMAD JIYA ULLAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

343 0572513010343 252226 AZAD BISWAKARMA BIKASH BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

344 0572513010344 252227 KABITA RAI RAM KUMAR RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

345 0572513010345 252228 RANI RAI BIR BAHADUR RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

346 0572513010346 252229 ABBU ALI MOHAMAD HUSSAIN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

347 0572513010347 252230 GOURI ROY GAUTAM ROY B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

348 0572513010348 252231 HASSEN BHANDARI TAIBER MIAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

349 0572513010349 252232 MOSTAKIN MIA AMJAT MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

350 0572513010350 252233 KANIKA BARMAN KAMAL CHANDRA BARMAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

351 0572513010351 252234 APARNA KARMAKAR PREMANANDA KARMAKAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

352 0572513010352 252235 BIKI LAMA FURBA LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

353 0572513010353 252236 NAJRUL ISLAM ASRAJUL MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

354 0572513010354 252237 RAHENA PARVIN HAPHIJ MIYA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

355 0572513010355 252238 ANAND EKKA BIJAY EKKA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

356 0572513010356 252239 ARATI ORAON PUSHA ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

357 0572513010357 252240 RAWIT ORAON ARTHES ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

358 0572513010358 252241 ALISA RAVA SAMSING RAVA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

359 0572513010359 252242 DIYA RAVA SADAW RAVA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

360 0572513010360 252243 NIKEEL PRADHAN BIKRAM PRADHAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

361 0572513010361 252244 SNEHA RAVA RAMESH RAVA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

362 0572513010362 252245 YANKI TAMANG DHIRAJ TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
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363 0572513010363 252246 HAIMANTI MUNDA SUKRA MUNDA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

364 0572513010364 252247 NAMITA BARMAN ANATH BARMAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

365 0572513010365 252248 ANUSKA ORAON RAJEN ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

366 0572513010366 252249 ROHIT RAUTH SURENDRA RAUTH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

367 0572513010367 252250 BHANU CHHETRI GOBINDEY CHHETRI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

368 0572513010368 252251 ARJUN CHHETRI SANTOSH CHHETRI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

369 0572513010369 252252 SIMRAN DARJEE NARAYAN DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

370 0572513010370 252253 BIJOYTA LAMA BINAY LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

371 0572513010371 252254 SNEHA DARJI BINOD DARJI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

372 0572513010372 252255 ARNOLD LEPCHA GABRIEL LEPCHA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

373 0572513010373 252256 BINU KHANAL SANU KHANAL B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

374 0572513010374 252257 KRISHNA BASFORE SURESH BASFORE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

375 0572513010375 252258 FUBA THINLEY DUKPA PEMA DOJI DUKPA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

376 0572513010376 252259 PASSANG LAMU TAMANG SUKMAN TAMANG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

377 0572513010377 252260 UPDEN LAMA BABLU LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

378 0572513010378 252261 BISHAKHA PATHAK BIKASH PATHAK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

379 0572513010379 252262 HEMANI LOHARA SHANKAR LOHARA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

380 0572513010380 252263 RAJITA BECK HABIL BECK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

381 0572513010381 252264 ANSH BISWAKARMA RAJU BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

382 0572513010382 252265 ASHINTA BASNET BIPLAB BASNET B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

383 0572513010383 252266 BHUMIKA LOHAR SANJEEB LOHAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

384 0572513010384 252267 JEET DARJEE BIJAY DARJEE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

385 0572513010385 252268 SIMRAN ORAON SUMAN ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

386 0572513010386 252269 SUDIP PRADHAN DIPAK PRADHAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

387 0572513010387 252270 ROSHNI KHATOON SHAH SHAMSER ALAM SHAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

388 0572513010388 252271 SAMIR ORAON SOMA ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

389 0572513010389 252272 BABY MAHALI DILIP MAHALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

390 0572513010390 252273 BIBEK MANGAR MADAN MANGAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

391 0572513010391 252274 MUKTA KHATUN AMINUR ISLAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

392 0572513010392 252275 SUJATA NAG BALKU NAG B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

393 0572513010393 252276 RIYA BISWAKARMA ANIL BISWAKARMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

394 0572513010394 252277 NARBU LAMA KALU LAMA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

395 0572513010395 252278 NUR MAHAMAD SABIDUL ISLAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

396 0572513010396 252279 KHUSBO KHATUN SATAR RAHMAN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

397 0572513010397 252280 BINIT CHIK BARAIK BHUPENDRA CHIK BARAIK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

398 0572513010398 252281 ESWANT KHARIA BIKSAH KHARIA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

399 0572513010399 252282 MD KAYEF ANSARI MD ABDUL SATTAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

400 0572513010400 252283 DANISH HUSSAIN ANOWAR HUSSAIN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

401 0572513010401 252284 ROSHAN HUSSAIN MAHABUL HUSSAIN B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

402 0572513010402 252285 RESIKA PARBIN TABARK ALI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

403 0572513010403 252286 JITESH LOHARA GOUTAM LOHARA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

404 0572513010404 252287 RITESH LOHAR GOUTAM LOHAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

405 0572513010405 252288 KHUSHI ORAON BUDHURAM ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

406 0572513010406 252289 ANJALI KUMARI SURESH KUMAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

407 0572513010407 252290 BIJAY LOHAR LATE SUNIL LOHAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

408 0572513010408 252291 NASEEB ORAON JAINATH ORAON B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

409 0572513010409 252292 BIBEK RAI LT. PRAKASH RAI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

410 0572513010410 252293 AMINKA THAKUR SUBODH THAKUR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

411 0572513010411 252294 MUSKAN KHATUN MATIUL HAQUE B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

412 0572513010412 252295 ASHMA THAKURI SANKAR THAKURI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

413 0572513010413 252296 MUNAA ALI UJRUL HAK B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

414 0572513010414 252297 PRITI THAKUR KAMLESH THAKUR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)
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415 0572513010415 252298 SNEHA GOALA SHANKAR GAOLA B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

416 0572513010416 252299 BHUMIKA SUTRADHAR DHAN KUMAR SUTRADHAR B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

417 0572513010417 252300 NEHA SAH KANHAIYA SAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

418 0572513010418 252301 MUSKAN ANSARI MD SALIM ANSARI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

419 0572513010419 252302 SIMRAN SAH LAXMAN SAH B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

420 0572513010420 252303 MUSKAN KHATUN AKBAR ANSARI B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)

421 0572513010421 252304 JYOTI KUMARI RAJESH RAM B.A. DSC (MULTIDISCIPLINARY)


